Runda 2 (2019-06-23) - Pole Golfowe Zawarcie 18 (2x9)

Gr.

10

Godz.

09:00

09:12

09:24

09:36

09:48

10:00

10:12

10:24

10:36

10:48

Dotek

Nazwisko i imie

Kazikowski Tomasz
Ebert Michat
Marcinkiewicz Mirostaw

Szczypinski Leszek

Kaminski Adrian
Utrata Andrzej
Baginski Barttomiej

Bilinski Stefan

Gaik Dariusz
Klofta Maciej
Kazikowski Maksymilian

Biatkowski Krzysztof

Owsiak Leopold
Utrata Tomasz
Jaroszewski Andrzej

Szmit Andrzej

Utrata Katarzyna
Freiherr Danuta

Lehmann Marlena

Zajac Arkadiusz
Zdan Andrzej
Kedziora Maciej

Zawadzki Piotr

Komar Bartosz
Wozniak Krzysztof
Siwicki Marek

Checiak Robert

Kaszubski Teofil
Muchajer Leszek
Kryszczuk Marek

Zygalski Krzysztof

Szczepanowski Witold
Wysokinski Filip
Januszonek Marek
Suwata Pawet
Putresza Marek

Muchajer Michat

Klub

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Stubice Golf Club
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Modry Las Golf Club
Stubice Golf Club
Przytok Golf Resort
Kalinowe Pola Golf Club

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
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Hcp

30.2
41.0
28.8
28.0

32.0
17.3
36.0
253

28.2
19.9
221

19.6

22.8
18.0
7.8

47.0
24.8
29.4

21.0
10.0
16.2
25.7

27.6
17.1
13.2
17.8

21.5
20.1
22.6
17.2

10.9
27.8
13.1

9.3
12.5
9.5



11

12

13

11:00

11:12

11:24

1

1

1

Kedziora Katarzyna
Konieczna Stawomira

Januszonek Matgorzata

Dziewiattowski Andrzej
Ceglewski Kazimierz
Wozniak Krzysztof

Kajkowski Piotr

Tomczyk Hubert
Korniejczuk Jakub

Uchanski Jacek

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Przytok Golf Resort
Przytok Golf Resort
Przytok Golf Resort
Przytok Golf Resort

Przytok Golf Resort
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
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30.8
12.5
17.7

1.4
10.7
9.9
4.0

9.1
5.5
6.5



